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Part Number Index

Part

020-000023-10
020-000023-15
190-000115-01
190-000115-02
190-000115-03
190-000115-04
190-000115-05
190-000213-00
190-000303-00
190-000375-00

190-600036-00

190-700026-00
215-001111-00
341-000050-00

341-000056-05

341-000307-00
341-000311-00
341-000312-00
341-309001-00
341-309002-00
341-309010-00

341-309011-00

344-001110-00
351-000032-01
364-000050-00
365-000015-00

366-000021-10

366-000021-31

366-000022-02

366-000022-03

366-000022-22

366-000076-10

366-000079-10

366-000080-10

366-000081-10

Description

MicroGuide Pin Adapters
MicroGuide Ground Clip Wire
1 Ch. Headstage Extension

2 Ch. Headstage Extension

3 Ch. Headstage Extension

4 Ch. Headstage Extension

5 Ch. Headstage Extension
NeuroDrive Cable

NeuroNav SA Headstage Cable
NeuroNav Headstage Cable
NeuroOmega Headbox Module
Cable

Neuro Omega Headstage Cable
DBS Ruler Rod

Electrode Carrier Upper Screw
Bengun & Microelectrode
Screws

Bengun

Microelectrode Holder x
Microelectrode Holder +

XY Frame Adapter for Leksell
XY Frame Adapter for CRW
Non-XY Frame Adapter for CRW
Non-XY Frame Adapter for
Leksell

DBS Assembly Thumb Screw
Microdrive Thumb Screw
Small Set Screw

Screwdriver

Non-Sterile Guide Tube - 25mm
above target

Non-Sterile Guide Tube (short
guide tube for 28cm lead)
Electrodes and Accessories
Sterilization Tray for
MicroGuide

Electrodes and Guide Tubes
Sterilization Tray for
MicroGuide & NeuroNav
Neuro Omega & NeuroNav
Mechanical Accessories
Sterilization Tray

Non-Sterile Guide Tube-25mm
above target

Non-Sterile Non-Shielded
NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to
Macro

Shielded Tungsten
Microelectrodes

Non-Sterile Shielded
NeuroProbe 27mm
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Part
366-000087-10

366-000087-31
366-000122-02
366-000122-22

366-000136-10

366-000137-10

366-000426-10

366-000925-10

366-001079-10

366-001080-10
366-007080-10
366-007721-10

366-008221-10
366-019221-10
366-020121-10

366-022780-10

366-050925-10

366-107079-10

366-222291-10

700-000313-00
700-000320-00
700-000420-00
700-000422-00

700-000426-00

700-000428-00
700-001107-00
700-001320-00
700-001508-00
700-001500-00
700-001510-00

700-005009-00

Description

Non-Sterile Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet
for ANS Lead 125mm (short lead)
Non-Sterile Guide Tube for ANS Lead
125mm (short lead)

MicroGuide Sterilization Tray
Headstage and Cable Sterilization Tray
for NeuroNav & NeuroOmega
Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe
3mm Micro to Macro 0.55mmOD
Sterile Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet
1.5mmOD

Non-Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe
10mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm
Non-Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe
3mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm
Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe
10mm Micro to Macro

Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe 10mm
Micro to Macro

Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe 3mm
Non-Sterile Guide Tube - 15mm above
target

Non-Sterile Guide Tube- 10mm above
target

Non-Sterile Guide Tube- Direct to target
Non-Sterile Guide Tube - NexFrame 15
above target

Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe
227mm Length

Non-Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe
3mm Micro to Macro

Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe
3mm Micro to Macro Imp. 100kOhm
Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe
222mm Length (10mm Micro to Macro)
0.55mmOD

Microelectrode Holder for NeXframe
NeXframe Frame Adapter

DBS Holder

DBS Holder for 28cm Lead

Ground Clip Wire for NeuroNav and
NeuroOmega

DBS Holder for Nexframe

DBS Holder Lower Part

Starfix Frame Adapter

Starfix Accessories Kit

MicroGuide NeuroDrive

MicroGuide NeuroDrive LT

Additional MER Channel Upgrade for
NeuroNav
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Part Number Index

Part
700-005010-00

700-005011-00
700-005022-00
700-006000-00

700-006001-00
700-006002-00
700-006003-05

700-021511-00
700-021513-00
700-021514-00
700-120001-02
700-120002-02
700-120003-02
700-120004-02
700-120005-02

750-000010-00

750-000012-00
750-000014-00
750-000020-00

750-000023-00
750-000031-00
STR-000021-10

STR-000021-31

STR-000076-10

STR-000079-10

STR-000080-10

STR-000081-10

STR-000087-10

STR-000087-31

STR-000136-10

STR-000137-10

STR-000426-10

Description

NeuroNav SA Drive
Additional LFP Channel
Upgrade for NeuroNav
NeuroNav MER Only Headstage
NeuroNav Headstage with
Stimulation

NeuroNav Si Headstage (Drive
Only)

NeuroNav Main Unit
Multi-Channel NeuroNav SI
Remote Control

NeuroNav SA Remote Control
NeuroNav SA Patient Box
NeuroNav SA Power Supply
MicroGuide 1 Ch. HeadStage
MicroGuide 2 Ch. HeadStage
MicroGuide 3 Ch. HeadStage
MicroGuide 4 Ch. HeadStage
MicroGuide 5 Ch. HeadStage
EEG (Referential) Headbox
Module

EMG (Differential)
NeuroOmega HeadBox Sensors
Neuro Omega Drive HeadStage
Neuro Omega MER Only
HeadStage

Neuro Omega Remote Control
Sterile Guide Tube- 25mm
above Target

Sterile Guide Tube for 28cm
lead

Sterile Guide Tube- 25mm
above Target

Non-Shielded NeuroProbe
3mm

Shielded Tungsten
Microelectrodes for
MicroGuide

Shielded Sterile NeuroProbe
27mm

Sterile Guide Tube- 25mm
above Target

Sterile Guide Tubefor ANS Lead
125mm

Non-Shielded Tungsten
NeuroProbe Micro to Macro
0.55mm OD

Sterile Guide Tube 1.5mm OD
Shielded Platinum Iridium
NeruoProbe 10mm Micro to
Macro 1Mohm
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STR-000526-11
STR-000526-22

STR-000526-33

STR-000526-44
STR-000526-55
STR-000642-55

STR-000666-55

STR-000925-10

STR-001079-10
STR-001080-10
STR-007080-10
STR-007721-10
STR-008221-10

STR-009080-10

STR-019221-10
STR-020121-10
STR-022780-10
STR-050925-10

STR-222291-10

Description
1 Ch. Input Cable
2 Ch. Input Cable

3 Ch. Input Cable

4 Ch. Input Cable

5 Ch. Input Cable

Neuro Omega Electrode Cable 5ch
Neuro Omega Electrode Cable 5ch MER
only

Shielded Platinum Iridium NeuroProbe
3mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm
Non-Shielded NeuroProbe 10mm
Shielded Sterile NeuroProbes 10mm Tip
Shielded Sterile NeuroProbe 3mm
Sterile Guide Tubes 15mm above target
Sterile Guide Tubes 10mm above target
Microphonics-Free Electrodes 3mm
Micro to Macro

Sterile Guide Tube- Direct Target

Sterile Guide Tube- 15mm above Target
Shielded Sterile NeuroProbes 227mm
Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 3mm
Sterile Non-Shielded Tungsten
NeuroProbe 222mm Length 0.55mmOD
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Note: USA Office hours are Monday-Friday from 8:30 AM — 5:00 PM. All orders should be sent by fax to 877-471-2055. Please have
all orders sent by 3PM for them to be processed and shipped on the same day. Orders received past 3 PM might not be processed
until the following business day. Items are shipped via FedEx 2-Day shipping. Please note some items may take longer to be

delivered than others depending on availability.



Pre-Sterilized Consumables

Single-use only

Alpha Omega manufactures a large selection of high quality electrodes and other peripherals. Custom designs may also be ordered according to the specific needs of
our customers.

Sterile NeuroProbes

NeuroProbes are used with the NeuroOmega, NeuroNav, and MicroGuide systems to map surgical targets.
Description Quantity Part#

Non-Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-000079-10
Shielded Tungsten Microelectrodes 3mm Micro to Macro for MicroGuide  10/box STR-000080-10
Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 27mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-000081-10

Non-Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 0.55mmOD 10/box STR-000136-10

Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 10mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm 10/box STR-000426-10
Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm 10/box STR-000925-10
Non-Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 10mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-001079-10
Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 10mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-001080-10
Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-007080-10
Microphonics-Free Electrodes 3mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-009080-10
Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 227mm Length (3mm Micro to Macro) 10/box STR-022780-10
Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 10/box STR-050925-10

Non-Shielded Tungsten NeuroProbe 222mm Length (10mm Micro to 10/box STR-222291-10
Macro) 0.55mmOD




Pre-Sterilized Consumables

Single-use only.

Alpha Omega manufactures a large selection of high quality electrodes and other peripherals. Custom designs may also be ordered according to the specific needs of
our customers.

Sterile Guide Tubes

The inner diameter of the Cannula (guide tube) will accommodate shielded microelectrodes and the DBS lead eliminating the need to switch guide tubes.

Description Quantity Part# Price
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet - 25mm above target 10/box STR-000021-10 $1,958

Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet (short guide tube for 28cm lead) 10/box STR-000021-31 $1,958
Tapered Guide Tube w/Stylet - 25mm above target 10/box STR-000076-10 $2,854
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet for ANS lead - 25mm above target 10/box STR-000087-10 $1,958
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet for ANS Lead 125mm (short lead) 10/box STR-000087-31 $1,958
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet 1.5mmOD 10/box STR-000137-10 $2,854
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet - 15mm above target 10/box STR-007721-10 $1,958
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet - 10mm above target 10/box STR-008221-10 $1,958
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet - Direct to target 10/box STR-019221-10 $2,184
Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet - NexFrame 15 above target 10/box STR-020121-10 $1,958

Sterile Input Cables for NeuroNav

This cable connects the micro and macro contacts of the electrode to the HeadStage

Description Quantity Part#
1 Ch. Input Cable 10/box STR-000526-11
2 Ch. Input Cable 10/box STR-000526-22
3 Ch. Input Cable 10/box STR-000526-33
4 Ch. Input Cable 10/box STR-000526-44
5 Ch. Input Cable 10/box STR-000526-55

Sterile Input Cables for Neuro Omega

This cable connects the micro and macro contacts of the electrode to the HeadStage

Description Quantity Part#
5 Ch. Input Cable 10/box STR-000642-55
5 Ch. Input Cable for MER only 10/box STR-000666-55




Non-Sterile Consumables

Single-use only. Sterilization is required prior to use.

Non-Sterile NeuroProbes

NeuroProbes are used with all three systems to map surgical targets.
Description

Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro

Shielded Tungsten Microelectrodes

Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe 27mm

Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 0.55mmOD
Non-Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 10mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm
Non-Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro 1IMOhm
Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe 10mm Micro to Macro
Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe 10mm Micro to Macro

Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe 3mm

Non-Sterile Shielded NeuroProbe 227mm Length

Non-Sterile Shielded PIt/Ir NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro

Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe 3mm Micro to Macro Imp. 100kOhm

Non-Sterile Non-Shielded NeuroProbe 222mm Length (10mm Micro to Macro)

0.55mmOD

Quantity
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box

10/box

10/box

Part#

366-000079-10

366-000080-10

366-000081-10

366-000136-10

366-000426-10

366-000925-10

366-001079-10

366-001080-10

366-007080-10

366-022780-10

366-050925-10

366-107079-10

366-222291-10




Non-Sterile Consumables

Single-use only. Sterilization is required prior to use.

Non-Sterile Guide Tubes

The inner diameter of the stainless steel guide tube will accommodate shielded microelectrodes and the DBS lead eliminating the need to switch guide tubes.

Description

Non-Sterile Guide Tube - 25mm above target

Non-Sterile Guide Tube (short guide tube for 28cm lead)

Non-Sterile Guide Tube-25mm above target

Non-Sterile Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet for ANS Lead 125mm (short lead)
Non-Sterile Guide Tube for ANS Lead 125mm (short lead)

Sterile Outer Guide Tube w/Stylet 1.5mmOD

Non-Sterile Guide Tube - 15mm above target

Non-Sterile Guide Tu- 10mm above target

Non-Sterile Guide Tube- Direct to target

Non-Sterile Guide Tube - NexFrame 15 above target

Quantity

10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box
10/box

Part#

366-000021-10
366-000021-31
366-000076-10
366-000087-10
366-000087-31
366-000137-10
366-007721-10
366-008221-10
366-019221-10
366-020121-10

Price
$1,629
$2,037
$2,808
$1,629
$1,629
$2,808
$2,037
$2,037
$2,037
$1,629




Neuro Omega Accessories

Neuro Omega Remote Control

The hand-held pad with LCD screen attaches to the main unit with a flexible cable. This can be placed in a sterile camera sleeve to allow the physician to easily
operate the main MER features from the sterile field.

Neuro Omega Remote 750-000031-00
Control

Neuro Omega Drive Headstage

Electrode micromanipulator can drive up to five electrodes electronically or manually. Possible driving distance of
40mm.

Neuro Omega Drive 750-000020-00 $40,910
HeadStage
Neuro Omega MER Only 750-000023-00 $30,086

HeadStage r—
R

NouroNav
HoadStage

Neuro Omega Headstage Cable
Sterrad™ sterilizable cable connects the Drive Headstage to the system

Neuro Omega HeadStage 190-700026-00
Cable

Neuro Omega Headbox Modules
16 channel headbox modules

EEG (Referential) HeadBox 750-000010-00 $14,523
Module
EMG (Differential) HeadBox 750-000012-00 $14,523
Module
HeadBox Sensors 750-000014-00 $14,523

Neuro Omega Headbox Module Cable
Connects the headbox module to the system.

Headbox Module Cable 190-600036-00




NeuroNav Accessories

NeuroNav Si Main Unit

The main unit includes the Windows-based user interface, speakers, and isolated power supply. The
software interface can be configured for one to five microelectrode (MER) and local field potential (LFP)
channels. Non-sterile; a single cable passes from the ster- ile field to this unit.

Main Unit 700-006002-00 $42,500

Additional MER Channel 700-005009-00 $3,423
Upgrade
Additional LFP Channel 700-005011-00 $3,423
Upgrade

NeuroNav Remote Control

The hand-held pad with LCD screen attaches to the main unit with a flexible cable. This can be placed in a
sterile camera sleeve to allow the physician to easily operate the main features from the sterile field. Available
for one to five channels

Multi-Channel Remote 700-006003-05 $5,459
Control

NeuroNav Headstage

Electrode micromanipulator can drive up to five electrodes electronically or manually.

Possible driving distance of 40mm. Can be mounted on several stereotactic frames or frameless systems.
§ Do
- HeadStage

MER Only HeadStage 700-005022-00 $10,249
HeadStage with Stimulation 700-006000-00 $35,844
HeadStage 700-006001-00 $30,612

NeuroNav Si Headstage Cable
Sterrad™ sterilizable cable connects the Headstage to the main unit.

HeadStage Cable 190-000375-00




MicroGuide Accessories

NeuroDrive

Electrode micromanipulator can drive up to five electrodes electronically or manually. Possible driving
distance of 40mm.

NeuroDrive 700-001500-00 $21,642

The NeuroDrive LT module can be mounted onto frameless systems such as NeXframe

NeuroDrive LT 700-001510-00 $21,642

NeuroDrive Cable
Sterrad™ sterilizable cable connects the NeuroDrive to the MicroGuide Pro system.

NeuroDrive Cable 190-000213-00 $434

Headstage Cable

Headstage cable with preamplifier provides a higher quality signal in microelectrode recordings. It also provides
electronic switching of stimulus current. Available for one to five channels.

1 Ch. HeadStage 700-120001-02 $1,863
2 Ch. HeadStage 700-120002-02 $2,110
3 Ch. HeadStage 700-120003-02 $3,629
4 Ch. HeadStage 700-120004-02 $4,118
5 Ch. HeadStage 700-120005-02 $4,529

Headstage Extension Cable

Connects Headstage to microelectrodes. Available for one to five channels. Requires pin adapters and ground
clip wire; sold separately '

1 Ch. HeadStage Extenstion 190-000115-01 $334
2 Ch. HeadStage Extension 190-000115-02 $363
3 Ch. HeadStage Extension 190-000115-03 $442
4 Ch. HeadStage Extension 190-000115-04 $451
5 Ch. HeadStage Extension 190-000115-05 $491




Other Accessories

XY Frame Adapter

The frame adapter is the interface unit between the NeuroDrive and the stereotactic frame. It has the ability to
move in the X-axis and Y-axis without moving the stereotactic frame. It can be adapted to several frames
including CRW and Leksell

XY Frame Adapter for Leksell 341-309001-00 $3,629
XY Frame Adapter for CRW 341-309002-00 $3,629

Non XY Frame Adapter

The frame adapter is the interface unit between the NeuroDrive and the stereotactic frame. It can be adapted
to several frames including CRW and Leksell.

Non-XY Frame Adapter for 341-309010-00 $1,764
CRW

Non-XY Frame Adapter for 341-309011-00 $1,764
Leksell

NeXframe Frame Adapter 700-000320-00 $3,898
Starfix Frame Adapter 700-001320-00 $3,898
Starfix Accessories Kit 700-001508-00 $8,150

Bengun

The stainless steel Bengun secures the guide tubes into the frame adapter. Its five-hole design allows for five parallel
trajectories 2mm apart without moving the stereotactic frame. Orientation can easily be changed to ‘)’ or ‘+'. Bengun
screws sold separately

Bengun 341-000307-00 $3,687

Microelectrode Holder

The removable microelectrode holder secures both shielded and non-shielded microelectrodes to the HeadStage
drive carrier. The five-hole design allows for five parallel trajectories 2mm apart, or quick movement of a single

microelectrode. Available in ‘X’ or '+’ configuration.

Microelectrode Holder ‘x’ 341-000311-00 $1,079
Microelectrode Holder ‘+’ 341-000312-00 $1,079
Microelectrode Holder for 700-000313-00 $1,236
NeXframe & StarFix Frame

Bengun and Microelectrode Holder Screw

Stainless steel screws for securing guide tubes in the Bengun and microelectrodes in the Microelectrode Holder.
Package of 5.

Bengun & Microelectrode 341-000056-05 $158
Screw (Pack of 5)




Other Accessories

DBS Ruler and Holder

The DBS ruler is a tool for marking the DBS electrode according to electrode length.

DBS Ruler Rod 215-001111-00 $768

Removable DBS holder provides support for the DBS electrode lead during placement and macrostimulation
testing. It can also be used to secure lesioning electrodes in palli- dotomy and thalamotomy procedures. For
replacement parts, see below.

DBS Holder 700-000420-00 $1,549
DBS Holder for NeXframe & 700-000428-00 $1,549
StarFix Frame

DBS Holder for 28cm Lead 700-000422-00 $1,133

Replacement Parts for DBS Assembly

1. DBS Assembly Thumb 344-001110-00
Screw
2. DBS Holder Lower Part 700-001107-00

Screwdriver

Stainless steel flathead screwdriver used to secure Bengun in frame adapter. Also tightens screws on NeuroNav
carrier.

Stainless Steel Screwdriver 365-000015-00 $138

Replacement Screws for Neuro Omega, NeuroNav, and MicroGuide NeuroDrive

~
Screw I—3
2. Small Set Screw 364-000050-00 $50

3. MicroDrive Thumb Screw 351-000032-01 $57

1. Electrode Carrier Upper 341-000050-00 $152

- 37
Ground Clip Wires

Cable is designed to ground any unused microelectrode inputs on the Input Cable. Four .8mm male pins connect to an
alligator clip. Package of 5.

MicroGuide Ground Clip Wire 020-000023-15 $68
Neuro Omega and NeuroNav  700-000426-00 $119
Ground Clip Wire

Pin Adapters

This adapter is designed to connect the microelectrode to the Headstage Extension cable. It adapts from a 0.8mm
female connection to a 1mm male pin. Package of 10.

Pin Adapters 020-000023-10 $89




Sterilization Trays

NeuroOmega and NeuroNav Electrodes and Accessories Sterilization Tray

Designed to hold all standard accessories including inserts to support seven microelec- trodes and six guide tubes during sterilization. For use with steam sterilization
only.

NeuroOmega and NeuroNav  366-000022-22 $1,761
Sterilization Tray

HeadStage and Cable Sterilization Tray

Designed to hold NeuroNav or NeuroOmega Headstage and cable during sterilization. For use with Sterrad™
sterilization only.

NeuroOmega and NeuroNav  366-000122-22 $1,125
HeadStage Sterilization Tray

Electrodes and Guide Tubes Sterilization Tray

Seven inserts designed to support microelectrodes and guide tubes during sterilization. For use with steam
sterilization only.

Electrodes & Guide Tubes 366-000022-03 $539
Tray

MicroGuide Sterilization Tray

Designed to hold all standard MicroGuide accessories during sterilization. For use with Sterrad™ sterilization only.

MicroGuide Sterilization Tray  366-000122-02 $1,761

Electrodes and Accessories Sterilization Tray For MicroGuide

The tray’s inserts support seven microelectrodes, five guide tubes, and XY Frame Adapt- er during sterilization. For use
with steam sterilization only.

Electrodes & Accessories Tray 366-000022-02 $1,125
for MicroGuide




